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LOGIN SCREEN

User Name;

Password:

OK |

AL 25l 1L AL vadl GUALL $elled, «llH dal dell Ul Sl Aedl 53, 2L AL
Aedl 5AL OULE SUel [UASAAA 251l Ll HOSL

COMPANY SELECTION
"5 COMPANY SELECTIO o]
Company Code Company Name
MO01 ADITYA FIN FAB PVT. LTD. |
Press Enter For Company Listing
2015 2016 ‘
ok Close |

Create New Company |

Builsd Bunrolsl 251 % SUAHL SIH 529 81U del UAE $dl U2 SUl 51 Gu: ENTER
AU, Al olddl sudl «l dlae sl Hndl. %edl Gu2dl dil %d sudlui siH 53 sl il Gur
Yorolell 25t gl HASL Suedl [udse sal ole MAIN MENU | 25l dl 1ol



Account Master (U516« HIR) :-

& ACCOUNT MASTER
]mm,gsm [ Name3G POLYMERS
| GrpCodess [T GroupcUSTOMERS
- OP_BAL:122210 Bill Type| Tax |
Contact Prsn RAJUBJHAI Designation CEQ

Address 2/3,PATHARE WADI,OPP.BAGEECHA RESTAURENT,
Address MARVE ROAD,MALAD(W)

Area MARVE [ Pin 400095
City MUMBAI | Branchbo Agent 5002
Phone No 098 88668866 [ Phone No 9924992424
Fax No 5898956974 [ MobNo 7383315626
Tin. No 24033312121 Cr. Day 60
C.5.T.No 24533312121 LIC NO

Email Id vishal3g@gmail.com

Cancel ‘

Al Hel ol UL ddl Uldl @]l Al $2dl HIS WA 8. Al Widl 51 YL WS <l Sld) A3
Y 3 A vidl dUId) Al Uidl 05 vidl Ud Add vldidl A4S ) oiedld) us14 8.

Branch Master

£3.+ BRANCH MASTER ==

Branch Code TO Name TIRUPUR OFFICE N. Code 1

Update Cancel ‘

oledd HIReML L3 Hopolell (il AHIA SAUML 201d B,

MFG Master
&5+ MANUFACTURER MASTER =
Code E001
NAME RELIANCE
Update Cancel




Salesmen Master

o 518 dalHl AL AUl 5 edldledl %32 USdl 8l dl dHel HIS ARUHA HI2eR OlellelalMl
Al B 5 YUl ARUTAAAL 515 el Al Quidiil 21d B, 5 %2l s3d AUl gl sl duid A 518
AAHA 3Ll HIdsil dALRL 2L 3 dl dUl % d AT «lm 2] A3,

£ [ SaLESMAN MASTER ==

Code 035 Name FARID Branch AD

Update Cancel

Remarks

QUIHL % 518 UdQRUL dIRAIR dUldL A6ELd. (i) dlRdlR dud « u3 d«dl Hie REMARK Master
<L GuAlaL aly B.

B3 - Remarks Master @

Narration ON CASH

‘ Update : Cancel ‘

Account Op Entry (vidi<dl 23 < (das) :-

516G HIRAHL Olelld el Uidl2lledl diedl at3aiidel Ruas dvdl W2 Gualal Sl 2 B, %
Opening Bal <\l WMl eldu $AHL 21d B,

3. OPENING ENTRY =
ACC_CD ACC_NAME AREA cITy OP_BAL -
A39820 3G POLYMERS MARWVE MUMBAI 122210 |
A39917 4 CREATIONS . BANGALORE 0

p [A39395 7 HORSE RAJWADA INDORE 0
A39515 7 SEAS GARMENTS . ERNAKULAM 0
A38335 71 CLUB APP. GHEEKANTA AHMEDABAD 0
A38282 99,APPRELES, GHEEKANTA AHMEDABAD 0
A38862 A GEE CLOTHINGS . TIRUPUR 0
A38399 A HARSHIL CREATION GHEEKANTA AHMEDABAD 0
A39053 A ONE PRODUCTS RATANPOLE AHMEDABAD 0

| AD0793 A ONENARROW FABRIC GHODASAR AHMEDABAD 13783 -

< m b
|
Close ‘




Item Opening Rate Entry (d182H A3dlddl 215 A<l):-

£5 - OPENING ENTRY (=
ITEM_CD | ITEM_NAME ITEM_SN{size_cd |OP_STK |PUR_RAT|SALE RAT| -
» |2W389 | 80 KGS |1 230 230
X2 AQVAY 150 |KGS & 210 |210
2065 B.GREEN 150 |KGS |44 210 |210
Al7 B.GREEN 80 KGS |0 0 0
SR7408 |B.WHITE 80 KGS |13.66 |190 |190
SR0851 |B.WHITE 80 KGS |0 230|230
2121 BAIGE 80 KGS |14 230|230
SR140. |BAIGE 80 KGS |13 260 |260
T-43 BAIGE 150 |KGS 6.5 210 |210
KRF482. |BAIGE 80 KGS |66 260 |260
AIND DAL on i, ol ateTal el Tal sl
[
Close ‘
P |

2ALHeH HIReRHL olelddl ALdeHledl A3utldell 215 ddl Hie Item Opening Rate
Entry <l Gudldl sdlMlL 2Ld B,

(2) Process

Sample Form

£+ SAMPLE FORM ]
Vouch No 72100 Vouch Dt.]l 1iMay/2016 j BR_CD to TIRUPUR OFFICE
Order No TO/NX9 Key No 120026 Cust P.O.No .
S. Man Codels005 Ramesh GR Delivery DtJ14/May/2015 j
Party A40016 11 SOFT WEAR
NO.23,BALAJI NAGAR,PUDUR PIRIVU
KANGAYAM ROAD,TIRUPOUR-641601
Contact Pr¢SATHISH Designation
Phone Fax Terms|0
Label Name DOUDA Packing Mode CUT SEAL -
Type of Lab MAIN - Label Size
b T LM = | | Vouch D[ 10412016 -
Grour WHITE -
Quality DAMASK - [ seew [ st ‘ femarks
Size Bifurcation No - 45 0 o
Update Cancel ‘

FINFAR PVT. LTD
reclalbad-382 545 INDIA
i~fnha yahoe noiik v

SAMPLE SUBMISSION FORM

Pasiar Siaijpsar Towee, D ri S, Smijpor Bogl
Tol -1 0 5301 M7E SPRN 0104 Fax 461 76 D0AS A67

| ORDER NO : [Tl‘JJ’IL
|DATE: |zums.r2|:nz

PARTY MAVE : | LINGA FABS
B2F ANANDARALS COMPLEXMAIN ROAD VALLIOOR

TIRUPUR

ITEM NAME : LEE KING KEY NO 116273
CoLoR
RATE : 100 PCS CODES A | B | C | D
1. [ Re. sample

2. [ | spproved. But make changes as below and take into produstion.
3. | #pproved and take inta production.

MODE OF

PACKING END FOLD

QUANTITY Pos,

Please check the label at sampling stage

COMMENTS (IF ANY)

Wie confirm abowve.



Desion Record Card

£5.- DESIGN RECORD CARD
Vouch No 3337617 Vouch Dt. 10/May/2015 ;I Key No 902674 Floppy Ne 09386
Party A39406 JAIN SHREE GARMENTS Pick Density 38
Order No 10/1453V Ground WHITE Quality DAMASK Pick Wheel 28
Label Name UMARKHED Design Name SERE 674
Type Of Label MAIN Size 7 Packing Mode ROLL FORM
No. Of Tapes 20 e /M .MM n
Total Picks 288 S I Size L
Production Per Hour 7266 =0 . Ground + 1
| Cir Code | Needle No | ColourShade ‘ Mfg. Code Mfg Name | Danier ‘ Shade No. | Picks ‘ Weight
A 1 NAVY e002 VALSON 80 SVvs195 288 0}
|vouch_no |srmo |keyne |colour_cod{needie_no |Colour_shd|mfg_ cd  |mfe_name |danier |¥rn_shade_|picks |wt |
» |333?517|1 |902574 |A |1 |NAW |e002 |VALSON |so |5v5195 |2ss |D |
]Remarks
Update Cancel
&1 ORDER FORM
Vouch No 797 Key No 733214 I Dat%lo}may‘,’zms LJ | Brachaoc  |AMMEDABAD OFFICE
Order No AD/1294 Cust P.O.No,
5. Man|s001 Zaheer Rana ] Delivery Dt.]13;May/2[}15 j
Party A39899  |SEREN CLOTHING CO Prsn| Desig
l,MJT"ALCi-IAI\ﬂEER,NAGAESHETH NO VANDO,NR.M.G. Ph Fax
MARKET,GHEEKANTA AHMEDABAD Terms D
Label Name SERENE Packing Mode DIE CUT
1§ f Label POCKET Label Size
ype of Labe OCKE T | Remarks
Ground WHITE D
Quality DAMASK | Sizew Size L T
o3 Size Bifurcation No
‘ Colour Code | Size | Qty | Rate Amount
13 1300
WOUCH_§ ORDER_Ncust_po |br_cd  |sman_cd KEY_NO |CLR_SHD|SZ ary RT AMTL
797 |AD/12¢. ao s001 [733214A 0 1000 1.3 1300
4 ¥
Update ' Cancel




Production Card

5+ PRODUCTION CARD ==
Vouch No 3327617 Key No 732272 Design Card No 3337617 Floppy No|
Vouch Dt.|10/May/2015 j Shift Day - Ground Pick Density
Party  A39899 SEREN CLOTHING CO Ordr No A0/1295 Quality Pick Wheel
Label Name| Design Name
Si e —
R i Packing Mode
—— T Inch / MM
No. Of Tapes e
. 3 Std Rt pics|
[ Total Picks ] Size W J Size L
| Std Rt Inch
Eladtetian ey 1Ground + 1 Actual Rate 1.5
Hour|
J Colour Code ‘ Size I Qty ‘ PrQty ‘ Remarks J Remarks
A o 3000 3000 C

clr_SHD|sz [aty REMARKS [GROUND_PLUS  [PR_OTY |
ba o [eonolc 1 3000 |

Update Cancel I

518 As [Bellal aldeH oldlddl HIZ UL Ad T2l S12AL HideAl %2 UL dell il 24

~

el HL S 2L B, WL dell HUEDL U2 HOll A5 2R As 2LeH oldlddl Fedl A

sALSIAL Hidell %22 229 dell Al 2er dls Ui sl &3l dl 2L A <l Gulol 53\
asLal.

I_’acl_cin,g Slip

& PACKING SLIP ==l
Vouch No 868 Key No733214 ‘ DaTE‘ID/May,'Zﬂlﬁ j Branchao  |AHMEDABAD OFFICE
Order No AQ/1294 ] Cust P.O.No
S. Man|s001 Zaheer Rana ] Delivery Dt.lz1_,' Jan /2007 j
Party A39899  |SEREN CLOTHING CO Prsn Desig
Add1)2 MITTAL CHAMBER, NAGAE SHETH NO VANDO,NR.M.G Ph Fax

4‘\;;,;7,_-- ITA AHMEDARA
Add2|MARKET,GHEEKANTA AHMEDABAD Packing Mode DIE CUT

Label Name SERENE

Type of Label POCKET Label Size | Remarks
- Inch / MM | pima
Ground WHITE . v v | i
Quality DAMAS SleeWy Sggll [ Sie Biurcation s
uality| DAMASK e o ize Bifurcation No
| Colour Shade ‘ size I No Of Rolls ‘ Pcs Per Roll ‘ Total Pcs
A o 1 1000 1000
[vouch_n{ cust_po [party_cd|item_nadclr_shd [bred [sz [no_of_rd|pes_per_roll [tot_per_rell [sma
» |8ss | ‘AESSQ%SERENE“A lao 0 B 2000 2000

Update Cancel ‘




Delivery Challan

B3+ CHALLAN ENTRY

Vouch No 503 Date|10,'May/‘2015 j
Challan No. 0610/15-16 Party A37989 L.CTODARWAL.
Cust Po No. .
Order No item Name | Size ‘ Key No | Clr Code No Of Rolls Pcs Per Roll Quantity Remarks
BO/12K EMOI 0 219759 A 1 500 500
oider no ITEM MAME sz key no cl shd no of rolls pos per ol tot per 1ol DESC
» [BO/12K EMOI 0 219759 A 1 500 500
BO/13K EMOI 110 219760 A 1 250 250
BO/13K EMOI 152 219760 A 1 250 250
L«
Narration
Cancel
Daily Yarn Consumpation
B (2w
‘ No ‘ Yarn cd Date ‘ Issue Qty
1 001 16/Mar/2007 j 10
v_no yarn_cd dt issue_ gty
» |1 001 16/Mar/2007 10
| 4| 1l 3
Update Cancel ‘
Machine Wise Production Entry
£5 - MACHINE WISE PRODUCITON ENTRY =
| No Date Shift | M/c No | Order No | key No
3 |28/ Sep /2014 vIDAY v1 2061 729988
| Lbl Name | Design Name | Ord. Qty | Rate | Picks Tapes | Repeats
HDJ FLAG HD 2000 0.5 590 50 10
[ 3E] 28/Sep/2014 DAY 2061 HDJ FLAG
2 28/Sep/2014 DAY MAIL NAUTILUS
1 28/Sep/2014 DAY MAIL ORIGNAL
| 4| (10 2
Cancel ‘

519 As [sllal LU oldlddl HIZ UL Ad Tedl S12AL HideAl %2 UL dell il 24
el HL Sl LA B, WL dell HUEDL U2 Holl A5 2R As e oldlddl Sedl A
sl 1AL Hldedl %22 289 dell Al wier dls Ui sl &3l dl a1l A <l Gulal 53
a3,




(3) TRANSACTIONS
Sales Entry

B SALEENTRY
Vouch No 504 Pate @May/zms L]Tims ] 3:12:26 PM :4“ Agent codes001 Agent Doc
Bill Type TAX Party A29899 SEREN CLOTHING CO AHMEDABAD
Bill No.0503/15-16 Order No AO/1294 Time 8 :00:00 PM =
Challan 508 '
Code Item Name Size Gdwn aty ‘ Rate | Tx Cd % Vat DISC% Amount
732271 0 p 8 1500 15 (0] ¢] o 0 2250
ttem Code Name Unit Qty. Rate | SALE_DISC Amount GWDN
» 732271 o 1500 1.5 o} 2250 1
732272 0 2900 15 0 4350
733214 0 1000 13 0 1200
Narration TO . P/F Chrgs 0 Transport , Item Amt 7900
Excise 1 0 Tax Courier 0 Destination AHMEDABAD No Of ltem | 5400
Edu Cess 1 0] 8 158 Lr No Net_Amt 8058
HEdu Cess 1 o 1 o Cr Days 0 Lr Date 10/May/2015 ’07 Comm.Rs.

e | cma |

2L Hel, «ll Gl Hidel dALRLAL Aegl Sl HIS LA D, 2L Al (20 dal 28l
ofledl olellcl a5l B.

Purchase Entry

B PURCHENTRY =
Vouch No 5 ]Date 101/ Apr /2015 j I Party_Cd A40014
Party Bill No. 002/15-16 HELLO CONTROLS
ITEM €D J Item Name ‘ Unit J aty Rate Net Amt
3 MACHINE HEATER KGS 10 620 6200
ITEM_CD ITEM_NAME SiZE D |QuAnTiTY  [RATE AMOUNT
[ JE] MACHINE HEATER KGS 10 620 6200
3 MACHINE HEATER KGS 10 630 6300
|4
Narration
e e
Tax 12 Disc1% 0 Octroi 4] ftem Amt 12500
Tax Amt 500 D.Amt 1} Carting 4] W 20
Ad.Tax 14 0 Other Chrgs 0 [ Net Amt 13125
Amt 125 D.Amt20 Cr_Days 0
D.Amt 3
Save I Cancel I

L Het «ll GUALL WILELAL Aedl Sl HIS AL B, Fell dell 242 vldladl dail
LLsUL ldl U B,

Receipt

B-RECEIPT @
NO6 J DATEioﬁj Apr /2015 :_] I Ref No :,
I DR I CASH/BANK A38238 AXIS BANK 2889271
I CR I PARTY A39731 ANIL TEXFAB P VT LTD

Chq No. 784717 Bank Name ING VYSYA BANK
AMOUNT: 17786 On Account
NARRATION: Billwise

CR DR BALANCE




Payment

B PAYMENT ==

NO 1 \ DAqug/ Feb /2016 LJ ‘ Ref No : 502

‘ CR ‘ CASH/BANK A37604 CICIBANKA/C 20106475.09

‘ DR ‘ PARTY 55 SUNNY APPARELS 0

‘ Chq No.523150 Bank Name BANK OF BARODA

AMOUNT: 500200 On Account
ON ACCOUNT PAYMENT
NARRATION: Billwise
CR DR BALANCE
Update Cancel ‘

AL A, L GUALL 518 UpL uLeld YAl Yscul 8l dell Al $al HIZ 2L He
L BUALL $AML 2Ld. B,

Closing Balance Salesman Wise

ADITYA FIN FAB PVT. LTD.
Account Listing

acc_cd acc name cl bal

A3ITI5I AMNMBER HOME S267
A39263 SHAMKHESHWAR CLOTHING CD 131397
A3I9260 SKY EMNTERFPRISES S9026
A39350 AMNMOD EXPORT 2919
A393606 BALAd CREATIOMN 4210
A39392 BLUSH IM PEX 10083
A39509 SATYAMN] EMNTERPRISES 6572
A39514 XPEDLA CLOTHING CO 94 20
A3Z9516 REE CREATIOMN 9335
A39521 ASSOCIATED UNMIFORMS 3414
A39561 S OOD LUCK APPAREL 14450
A3I95832 PIMNK BABY 227830
A39T54 Z FACTOR CLOTHING PWT LTD 8522
A3I9820 3G POLYM ERS 122210
A3ITFF2 FataaAD TEXTILE S 2340
A3I9EE3 MWLAHAPROGYA OWERSEAS 12069
A39965 SIDDHI WINAYAK GARMNEMNT 8331

> N -~

2L A, Ul GUALL Vil Al ollsl dl2e Fldl HIZ Aed F ulvel dild 2Lus
OlLSl QA %Flall HIS Ll At «ll GUALL SAML 2Ld D,



Receipt Printing & Payment Voucher Print

RAJ TRADERS MADHAVPURA

Receipt Youcher

“oucher Mo 18904

Received With Thanks From :

BHAVANBHAI K PATEL NOBALNAGAR

Date :

20/AUgF2012

Rupees :

By Cash /s Cheque s Draft Mo

25000.00 ‘

B738E4

STATE BAMK OF INDIA

Label2

Mate : Receipt is Subject To Realization if by Chegue.

RAJ TRADERS MADHAVPURA

|

Authorised Signatory

Receipt /Payment dlGUR <l [Ue2 [dsinral HI2 21l A, <l GULIL ScAML 2i1d B,

Sales Bill Summary
TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
Sale Bill Summary
From : 01/05/2012 To : 31/05/2012 Page No.: 1

Date B.No|Party City Amount VAT | Add Vat Net Amount

02/May/2012 10026 |JARVIND ELECROPUMPS  |AHMEDABAD 3969. 00 0.00 0.00 3969. 00
02/May/2012  |0005 |CASH AHVEDABAD 3202.00 0.00 0.00 3202. 00
04/May/2012 |0028 |JARHAM PUMPS AHMEDABAD | 10721. 00 0.00 0.00 10721. 00
04/May/2012  |0029 |UMIYA ENTERPRISE AHVMEDABAD 1869. 00 0.00 0.00 1869. 00
04/May/2012 |0027 |BHAGYODAY TRADING CO |AHMEDABAD 4804. 00 0.00 0.00 4804. 00
04/May/2012  |029A|PERFECT PUMP PARTS  |AHMEDABAD 5156. 00 0.00 0.00 5156. 00
07/May/2012  |0006 |CASH IAHVMEDABAD 4095. 00 0.00 0.00 4095. 00
08/May/2012 |030 |KISHAN ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD.|  6088. 00 0.00 0.00 6088. 00
09/May/2012  |0031 |[UNNATI PUMPS ENTERPR |AHMEDABAD 4988. 00 0.00 0.00 4988. 00
11/May/2012 10032 [MAN ENTERPRISE IAHVEDABAD 2678. 70 0.00 0.00 2678.70
12/May/2012  |0033 [ARHAM PUMPS AHMEDABAD 7928.00 0.00 0.00 7928.00
13/May/2012  |0034 [UNNATI PUMPS ENTERPR |AHMEDABAD 4200. 00 0.00 0.00 4200. 00

58 dlAl Sedl Hidse Aol sAML AL dell [Rild dd«ul [0S Blal HIZ AL A
Ll GUALIL $AML ALd .

Date Wise Sale / Return

TESTING CO.
DATE WISE SALES
FROM DATE :01/Apr/2015 TO DATE :31/Mar/i2016

Quantity

Amount

Rin Qty

Date :

01/Apr/201

145060.00

146239.00

0.00

Date :

02/Apr/201

90183.00

33439.00

0.00

Date :

03/Apr/201

187121.00

165151.00

0.00

Date :

04/Apr/201

54389.00

1417458.00

0.00

Date :

05/Apr/201

98246.00

82760.00

Date -

06/Apr/201

86700.00

30936.00

Date :

07/Apr/201

76161.00

55312.00

Date :

08/Apr/201

§6193.00

67683.00

Date :

09/Apr/201

69230.00

56429.00

Date :

10/Apr/201

123512.00

123386.00

Date :

11/Apr/201

154781.00

188641.00

Date -

12/Apr/201

139000.00

62158.00

Date -

13/Apr/201

206682.00

247815.00

Date :

14/Apr/201

112985.00

90979.00

Date :

16/Apr/201

76795.00

93582.00

Date :

16/Apr/201

62609.00

55538.00

Date :

17/Apr/201

76939.00

109416.00

Date :

18/Apr/201

2164400

22087.00

Date -

19/Apr/201

90487.00

76909.00

Date :

20/Apr/201

60730.00

33692.00

11



Outstanding Receivable

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD

Outstandings Receivables
From : 01/05/2012 To : 31/07/2012

Page No.: 1

Party B.No. Bills Paid Balance |Days |Lr No. Trans

A.B. BROTHERS MUMBAI
20/Jul/2012 0997 139. 00 0.00 139. 00 (82 BHAVNA ROADV]
Total : 139. 00 0.00 139. Q0

AGHARIA ELECTRICALS P KANCDAR
01/Apr/i2012 OP 626. 00 0.00 626. 00 [192

Total : 626. 00 0.00 626. 00

AMRITSAR ENGINEERING AMRITSAR
01/Apr/2012 OP 609. 00 0.00 609. 00 [192

Total : 609. 00 0.00 609. 00

ARHAM PUMPS AHMEDABAD
10/Apr/2012 0010 12845. 00 11338. 00 1507. 00 183 LOCAL
04/May/2012 0028 10721. 00 0.00 10721. 00 [159 LOCAL
12/May/2012 0033 7928. 00 0.00 7928. 00 151 LOCAL
14/May/2012 0035 6248. 00 0.00 6248. 00 [149 LOCAL

~ ~ ~

2L Ae <l Buldl 65l olldl « UHee Sedl [Fa 2l oisl & ddl (LS lal Ui 1L

Hel «ll Guall AUl 2iLd D,

Sales Tax Billwise

From O1/Apri2006To 21/MWard20132
Sales Tax Cillwise Report (Retail Invoice) For TAX FRCC 1
[=1[[]=] Date Farty TIN MO Freght O Ibzrn Al Tax A Tax et st
Uuul udrtpriduly WA IMITER . uuy usu 4147 .50 u.uu [NRYT] 4145.U0
0002 04 apri2007  SAGAR CLOTHIMNG CO 0.00 000 G000 .00 0.00 G000
TO03  OAAARrZ007 S, ART [spuin) (=R S39.90 [spuin) (=) SA0.00
nNNd  N4fApr2NNT ROOP DESGINS P 1 TR nan  ann 3487 nn nnn noan 3487 nn
UarARErUU s FORAL I T ERPA OMAL 2GS (ENEIE) [N [=r=HEi] (ENEIE) [N
0007 04802007 W 4 S CORMEMNTS 000 -0O.40 2214 .40 o.0o0 o.0o0 2214 .00
0002 04/8pr/2007  SHIVAM TRADERS (D00 0.00 -0.25 S222.25 0.00 .00 S222.00
0009, 04/8pr2007 MOULAS GARMENT 000 0.00 S05.00 0.00 0.00 S05.00
0010 04202007 RIS ISARNMEMTS o.0o0 .00 S30.00 o.0o0 .00 S30.00
0011 O4fapr/2007  TRIAL HOSIERIES 0.00 000 2075.00 .00 0.00 2075.00
0012 04 8pri2007 REZERT CLOTHIMGS 0.00 000 1005.00 .00 0.00 1005.00
0013 0478pr2007 TROJEN EXIM PYT. LTD 0.00  0.00 S60.00 0.00 0.00 S60.00
0014 04LAREZ00F W2 INTEX o.0o0 o.so0 TIFS.S0 o.0o0 o.0o0 11Y6.00
00135 0482007 CLCNIF CHPORTS 40001 DEEF 01 M -4 o.0o0 o.0o0 Go3.00 o.0o0 o.0o0 Go3.00
001E  04A0Npr/2007 RO INTERMATIONML D2IEETTE o.0o0 o.zs 702082 o.0o0 o.0o0 7021 .00
N7 NSARFRNNT REGRNT C1 OTHIRNGS nonn mnan FAFE AN nonn mnonn =94 nn
Ui USfhpr2U0 GO GO IR | ERRNA TIOM AL (RN WHTIE) Huug [IREIE} (NREIE} Huug
0019 OSfApr/2007  INDUS FILA PWT LTD 0.00 000 200.00 .00 0.00 200.00
0020 OS5 Apr/2007  CEEMIK EXPORTS A0 2SO0 M A 0.00 050 13955.50 .00 0.00 13956.00
NNz NSAPpERNNT  SAGAR ARPPARFI nan  ann FA7AEN NN nnn noan FA7AEN NN
U2 USFIARELAUUS A T E) GFAEREN | = (ENEIE) g 129 65U (ENEIE) [N L =RilE}
0023 0S/Apr/2007  HUmMAaR ERMTERFPRISE o.0o0 o.0o0 ¥253.00 o.0o0 o.0o0 ¥253.00
0024 0S/A8pr/2007  FINE FABRICS o.0o0 o.0o0 EFE2.00 o.0o0 o.0o0 EFE2.00
0025 0S/8pr2007  IRDUS FILL PWT LTD o.0o0 o.0o0 =00.00 o.0o0 o.0o0 =00.00
0026 05/Apr2007 S, ART 000 0.00 126.00 0.00 0.00 126.00
0027 OS,Apri2007 PRIV AMRKA KNITFASHICIN 0.00 -0.25 2565.25 .00 0.00 2565.00
0020 OZ/ARr2007 W .OLOARMEMNTS 0.00 -0.40 2570.40 .00 0.00 2570.00
0029 OS/Apri2007 SREYWAS CERATIOR F30S2463573 0.00 000 S400.00 .00 0.00 S400.00
0030 O05/4pr2007  INDIGO COLLECTION 0.00  0.00 4534.00 0.00 0.00 4534.00
0031 OSAPpR2Z00T MM CREATICN 000 -0O40 1S5 .40 o.0o0 o.0o0 115500
0032 05282007 vWALTER JO0INSEON 0.0o0 -0.50 1130.50 o.0o0 o.0o0 1130.00
0032 0S/AMpr/2007 PREMIER POLY WEMAWESS o.0o0 o0.z0 1022570 o.0o0 o.0o0 10=22.00

AAWL UL dlild 28 <l [Rule [old dids ldl HIZ 2

1d, B

AUl BUALL AL
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Purchase

Purchase Bill Summary
ITESTING COMPANY P.LTD

Purchase Bill Summary

From : 01/05/2012 To : 31/05/2012
Date B. No |Party Tin No Expr1004 Tax | Add.Tax Amount
02/May/2012 23 ASHUTOSH INDUSTRIES 24075202614 6405. 00 0.00 0.00 6405. 00
03/May/2012  |T-041 |NAGMANI FASTNER 24072602806 183700 0.00 0.00 183800
05/May/2012 934 UMA ENGINEERING CO. 24040700395 8703. 00 0.00 0.00 8703. 00
11/May/2012 FAIRDEAL SALES 24072601815 4129. 00 0.00 0.00 412900
11/May/2012  [T/048 |NAGMANI FASTNER 24072602806 1155. 00 0.00 0.00 1155. 00
12/May/2012  [T/0050 |CALIBER ENGINEERING 24075103271 5135. 00 0.00 0.00 5135. 00
12/May/2012 |5 RONAK INDUSTRIES 24075201534 4908. 50 0.00 0.00 4909. 00
14/May/2012 |44 PRATIK PUMP 24072602263 1700. 00 0.00 0.00 1700. 00
15/May/2012 |11 NEWSUN INDUSTRIES 24072602572 8790. 20 0.00 0.00 6791.00
18/May/2012  |T/0268 |SHREEJINUT -BOLT & HA 24070601283 325500 0.00 0.00 325500
23/May/2012  |150 BHAVESH FASTNERS 24070400294 168. 00 0.00 0.00 168. 00
31/May/2012 (97 VENUS ENTERPRISES 20171. 04 0.00 0.00 20173. 00
Total : 66356, 74 0.00 0.00 66361. 00
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Purchase Bill Registers

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
Purchase Bill Register
From : 01/05/2012 To : 31/05/2012 Page No.: 1

No Date B.No Party Qty Rate Disc Amount
17 02/May/2012 |23 ASHUTOSH INDUSTRIES

1.5 SQ. MM JOINT SLEE 10000. 00 0.61 0. 00 6405. 00
Total : 6405. 00 0.00 0. 00 6405. 00
18 03/May/2012  [T-041 NAGMANI FASTNER

10MM WASHER S.S. 10. 00 175.00 0. 00 1837. 50
Total : 1837. 50 0.00 0. 50 1838. 00
19 05/May/2012  [934 UMA ENGINEERING CO.

CUTION GUM ROLL MIDAS 20. 00 414.29 0. 00 8700. 30
Total : 8700. 30 2.70 0. 00 8703. 00
20 11/May/2012 FAIRDEAL SALES

P.V.C. INSULATED TAP 756. 00 4.75 0. 00 4129. 65
Total : 4129. 65 0.65 0. 00 4129. 00

WAL [Rule ulel A8 sUL wldeHdl WAEL saAML 2ld)l dedl [RuULe %lal HIZ 2L

~

el «ll GUALL $AML 21d B, 2L [RuULe ULl dlds, AlEL dlds, AR Al diR Ad

=

-~

4L AU D,



Item Wise Purchase

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
Purchase Bill Register
From : 01/05/2012 To : 10/05/2012

item Qty Avg_Rt Amount
1.5 SQ. MM JOINT SLEEVES

4 : 04/Apr/2012 : ASHUTOSH | 10000. 00 1.00 6405. 00
9:10/Apr/2012 : ASHUTOSH | 5000. 00 1.00 3202. 50
12 : 14/Apr/2012 : ASHUTOSH 5000. 00 1.00 3202. 50
46 : 15/May/2012 : NEWSUN IN 5000. 00 1.00 3003. 00
47 - 10/Jun/2012 : NEWSUN IN 8000. 00 1.00 4304. 80
28 : 16/Jun/2012 : ASHUTOSH 10000. 00 1.00 6405. 00
14 1 19/Apr/2012 : ASHUTOSH 10000.00 1.00 6405. 00
17 : 02/May/2012 : ASHUTOSH 10000.00 1.00 6405. 00
35:19/Apr/2012 : ELCON COR 34400. 00 1.00 16140. 48
65 : 13/Jul/2012 : NEWSUN IN 5000. 00 1.00 3003. 00
57 : 06/Jul/2012 : ASHUTOSH 13000.00 1.00 8326. 00
43:20/Jun/2012 : ELCON COR 39400. 00 1.00 18486. 48
Total : 10000.00 0.61 6405. 00
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Purchase Tax Billwise

ADITYA FINFAB PYT LTD.
From 01/ Aprf2006To 31Mar/2013
Furchase Tax Billwise Report For TAX FREE PURCHASE
Bill No Date Party Tin No ttem Amt  Tax Amt  Add Tax Total
0iani2011 OPEMING STOCK 000 n.oo 0.00 0.00
0iani2011 OPEMING STOCK 000 n.oo 0.00 0.00
. 0iani2011 OPEMING STOCK 000 n.oo 0.00 0.00
0SBE/ 24Febi2011 B.JJARMWVALA 24221500490 0T.0 1629000 0.00 0.00 16290.00
021 16Muns2011  BJJARMWVALA 24221500490 0T.0 5170.00 0.00 0.00 &170.00
00437 01 fduli2011 SHREE.J ENTERFRISE 770260 0.00 0.00 7703.00
o240 01 0duli2011 B.JJARMALA 24221500490 0T.0 1849 .50 0.00 0.00 1850.00
016/ 08/5epi2011 MILAP ENTERPRISE 24071502058 253538 22 0.00 000 253533.00
032471 15Mowi2011 BJJARWVALA 24221500490 0T.0 21234 40 0.00 0.00 21234.00
03217 15Mowi2011 B JARWVALA 24221500490 0T.0 418500 0.00 0.00 4135.00
050171 24Mari212  BJJARMWVALA 24221500490 0T.0 1312200 0.00 0.00 13122.00
270cti202 SUNNY APPARELS 000 n.oo 0.00 0.00
32609172 0.aa 326092.00




Cash Book & Bank Book

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
Account Statement For : STATE BANK OF INDIA
From : 01/07/2012 To : 10/10/2012 Page No.: 1

V.No|Date Ref No. Bk. |Particulars Debit Credit Balance |Crdr

OPENING BALANCE 138872. 00 138872. 00 |Dr
33 [03/AJul/1 726 RC |PERFECT PUMP PARTS 5156. 00 144028. 00 |Dr
34 (04/Jul/1 860652 RC |INDIA ELECTRICAL & E 1050. 00 145078. 00 |Dr
35  [05/Jul/1 266004 RC |MAN ENTERPRISE 6198. 00 151276. 00 |Dr
35 [05/Jul/1 340401 PY |RONAK INDUSTRIES 10066. 00 | 141210.00 |Dr
37  |06/Jul/1 555 RC |PRECISION ENGINEERIN 20490. 00 161700. 00 |Dr
38  |06/Jul/1 1225 RC |TOPLAND PUMPS PVT. L 5775.00 167475. 00 |Dr
36 [06/Jul/1 340402 PY |NEWSUN INDUSTRIES 8791.00( 158684. 00 |Dr
37 |09/Jul/1 340403 PY |LIP 14661. 00| 144023.00 |Dr
39  [11/Jul/1 295577 RC |BHAGYODAY TRADING CO 4804. 00 148827. 00 |Dr
40  |12/Jul1 295930 RC [SITARAM DEVELOPERS 6867. 00 155694. 00 |Dr
41 |13/Jul 1710 RC |N.S.P. PUMPS PVT.LT 1061. 00 156755. 00 |Dr
38  [13/Jul/1 340404 PY |GOPALSONS AUTO INDUS 32579.00| 124176.00 |Dr
49  |17/Jul1 146169 RC |FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTR 8203. 00 132379. 00 |Dr
39 [18/Jul/1 340405 PY |KOLESHVARILUGS 11770.00 | 120609. 00 |Dr
46  |19/Jul/ 895726 RC |MAHABIR EXPORT & IMP 1865. 00 122474. 00 |Dr
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Receipt Register
TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
From : 01/06/2012 To : 30/06/2012 Page No.: 1
No. |Date Receipt Acc Name Narration 1 Chq No Amount
17 01/Jun/2 STATE BANK OF INDI UMIYA ENTERPRISE ORIENTAL BEANK OF  |443912 1869. 00
18 01/Jun/2 STATE BANK OF INDI MAN ENTERPRISE THE COSMOS BANK L |242548 9466. 00
19 07/Jun/2 STATE BANK OF INDI TOPLAND PUMPS PVT. |HDFC BANK LTD. 1209 1575. 00
20 07/Jun/2 STATE BANK OF INDI PRECISION ENGINEER |B.O.B 506 26880. 00
21 08/Jun/2 STATE BANK OF INDI JIGISH TRADERS B.O.B 1225 7000. 00
22 12/Jun/2 STATE BANK OF INDI UNNATI PUMPS ENTER [THE NAVNIRMAN CO. 458997 3948. 00
23 19/Jun/2 STATE BANK OF INDI MAN ENTERPRISE THE COSMOS BANK L |247880 16151. 00
24 20/Jun/2 STATE BANK OF INDI NISHA INDUSTRIAL P IDBI BANK 944672 21727.00
28 20/Jun/2 STATE BANK OF INDI NISHA INDUSTRIAL P IDBI BANK 21727 21727. 00
25 21/Jun/2 STATE BANK OF INDI FLOWELL PUMP INDUS [STATE BANK OF HYD |146144 38000. 00
26 22{Jun/2 STATE BANK OF INDI NESA PUMP S.B.l. 245123 23779. 00
27 23/Jun/2 STATE BANK OF INDI NISHA INDUSTRIAL P IDBI BANK 944673 39078. 00
29 25/Jun/2 STATE BANK OF INDI H.T. ENGINEERS(GUJ S.B.l. 164262 4762. 00
30 26/Jun/2 STATE BANK OF INDI SABAR PUMPS PVT. L P.N.B 395924 12989. 00
31 27/Jun/2 STATE BANK OF INDI ARHAM PUMPS S.B.l. 4154814 17577. 00
32 27/Jun/2 STATE BANK OF INDI HARSH INDUSTRIES S.B.l. 146822 805. 00
Tota 247333. 00
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Payment Register

TESTING CO.
RECIPT REPORT
}-fouc:h Date Mame Marration  Refho. Amount
7 01/04/2015 TILAK EXPORTS . 115806 2876.00
8 01/04/2015 SRG APPARELS PRIVATE LTD . 17206.00
9 02/04/2015 KAPILA CLOTHING AGAINST BILL 6880.00
10 02/04/2015 PAKIZA RETAIL PYT LTD AGAINST BILL 4550.00
11 02/04/2015 ADINATH CREATION . 230000.00
13 03/04/2015 MAKERS OF DESIGMNER SHIRTS . 280 25000.00
65  04/04/2015 MATIOMAL GARMEMNT . 1443.00
66  04/04/2015 SHARDDHA GARMENT . 668.00
67  04/04/2015 SHREE SAMARTH . 4490.00
68  04/04/2015 EVEREST PRODUCTS . 3093.00
6 06/04/2015 AMIL TEXFABP VT LTD . TE4TIT 17786.00
14  06/04/2015 VEDIYARSAMPALAYAM CO.OP . 49801 20789.00
15 06/04/2015 RAMESHWAR UDYOG P LTD. . 33543 14686.00
16  06/04/2015 KAJAL KIDS . 80323 6525.00
18 08/04/2015 SHIVOM GARMENT REC-1106 2100.00
20  08/04/2015 MAKWAMNA TAILORS OM ACCOUNT 15000.00
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Fas Reports
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TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
Account Statement For : UNNATI PUMPS ENTERPRISE
From : 01/04/2012 To : 10/10/2012 Page No.: 1

V.NO| DATE PARTICULARS DEBIT [V.NO| DATE PARTICULARS CREDIT

OPENING BALANCE 8593. 00 [5 RC |27/Apr/1 STATE BANK OF IND 4816. 00
10 |SA [10/Apr/1 SALES A/C 5775. 00 Ch.No.: 458752 T
20 [SA [277Apr1 SALES A/C 4095. 00 .
26 [SA [09/May/1 |SALESA/C 4983. 00 |12 |RC [21/May/1 |STATE BANK OF IND 945. 00
29 [SA [13/May/1 [SALESA/C 4200. 00 Ch.No.: 458886 T
33 [SA [17May/1  |SALES AC 1890. 00 ..
36 [SA [20/May/1  |SALES AC 2379.00 |22 |RC [12/Jun/1 |STATE BANK OF IND 3948. 00
42 |SA [30/May/1  [SALES A/C 5775. 00 Ch.No.: 458397 T
49 |SA [10/Jun/1 SALES A/C 5093. 00
55 [SA [26/Jun/t SALES A/C 4200. 00
79 [SA [04/Jul/ SALES A/C 5932. 00
127 |SA [27/dul SALES A/C 9975. 00
136 |SA |08/Aug/1 [SALES A/C 578. 00

0115
TOTAL AMOUNT 63473. 00 TOTAL AMOUNT 9709. 00
Closing Bal. Dr. 53764. 00
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Group Ledger

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD

GROUP LEDGER OF SUNDRY CREDITORS

From : 01/04/2012 To : 10/10/2012 Page No.: 1
VOUCDATE BILL NO. PARTICULARS DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE|
*** A.B. BROTHERS
01/Apr/12 OPENING BALANCE 0. 00
145 |20/Juli12 0997 SA  [SALES AIC 139. 00 139. 00 [Dr
TOTAL 139. 00 0.00 139. 00 (Dr
*** AMI ENTERPRISE
01/Apr/12 OPENING BALANCE 13419. 00 13419. 00 |Cr
8 08/Apr/12 16 PU [PURCHASE 5087. 00 18506. 00 |Cr
24 [09/Jun/12 PY [STATE BANK OF INDIA 13419. 00 5087. 00 |Cr
58 [07/Jul12 271 PU [PURCHASE 8348. 00 13435. 00 |Cr
49 |27/Juli12 PY [STATE BANK OF INDIA 5087. 00 8348. 00 |Cr
TOTAL 18506. 00 26854. 00 8348. 00 |Cr
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Stock Reports
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Stock Summary
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TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
STOCK LEDGERS
From : 01/04/2012 To : 10/10/2012 Page No.: 1

ITENAME NAME UNIT OP.STK. IN ouT Bal

100 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLI PCS 0.00 500. 00 0.00 500. 00
12 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PCS 0.00 10000. 00 5000. 00 5000. 00
14 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PCS 0.00 5000. 00 1000. 00 4000. 00
16 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PCS 0.00 5000. 00 3600. 00 1400. 00
18 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PCS 0.00 0.00 3000. 00 - 3000. 00
19 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PCS 0.00 0.00 5000. 00 - 5000. 00
20 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PCS 0.00 0. 00 14200. 00 | -14200. 00
22 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PCS 0.00 5000. 00 0.00 5000. 00
25 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PCS 0.00 13000. 00 15200. 00 -2200. 00
28 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PCS 0.00 3000. 00 3000. 00 0.00
30 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PCS 0.00 0.00 1200. 00 - 1200. 00
32 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PCS 0.00 2000. 00 0.00 2000. 00
36 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PCS 0.00 0. 00 90. 00 -90.00
40 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PCS 0.00 0.00 300. 00 -300. 00
40 MM INTERNAL CIRCLIP PCS 0.00 0.00 100. 00 -100. 00

M IS Reports

Monthly Sale Purchase Summary
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TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

Sale Purchase Monthly Summary

From : 01/04/2012 To : 05/04/2012

MNTH SAAMT PUAMT
01/04/12 220530. 29 186783. 43
01/05/12 92051. 30 59951. 82
01/06/12 380341. 17 199874. 18
01/07/12 2872.50 192340. 97
01/08/12 468. 30 180157. 84
01/09/12 2400. 30 244382, 00
Total 693663. 86 1063490. 24
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Item Wise Sale Purchase
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TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Mr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Manth Wise [tem Wise Sale Quantity
From : 01/04/2012 To : 3102372012
Flame Total Apr May Jun July Aug Sep Oct Mow Dec Jan
10 MM PV.C. O RINGS 6B00. 00| 240000 3500. 0D
10 X 3 MM RUBBER O RI 26100 00 | 2450000 | 12100. 00 21500.00 ( 400000 900d. 00
TT X I MW RUBEER ORI ] E00.T0
TIMH FVC T RINGE S00. 07
T2 X I MM RUBEER ORI TO00. 00
T2 X 3.0 RUBBER U RIN o00. 00
12 X4 MM RUBBER ORI 1000. 00
14 MM PVC O RINGS 3000. 0D 3000. 00
14 ¥ 2.5 MM RUBBER O 2000.00 300. 00 200. 0O
14 X 3 MM RUBBE
15 X 1.5 MM RUBBER O 1000. 00 1000. 0D
15 I
30 X 4 MM RUBEBER O RI 05. 00
5 X 2 MM RUBBER O RIN 2500
6 X 1.5 MM RUBBER O R 5000. 00
6 X 2 MM RUBBER O RIN 500D0. 00 1000. 00
S MM RUBBER O R
65 X 3.5 MM RUBBER O
2 X 2 MM RUBBER O RIN 32000. 00 | 10000. 00 0000. 00 | 2000. 0D
3 MM RUBBEER O RIN TEAO0. 00 | 22000- 00 5000, 00 10000, OO
FZX ZWMMROBBER ORI | 4600 00 200000
Total TEC30% U0 | 0570000 | S9874-00 | 10300 00 | 35450 00 | 22000 00 | #3000, 00 | 23000, 00 0. 00 0. 00 000
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Item Wise Party Wise Sale

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Mr. Lzl Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

Manth Wise ltam Wise Sale Quantity

From - 01/04/2012 To - 21/03/2013

Fame Total Apr May Jun Aug Sep Oct Mow Dec Jan
10 MM P.V.C. O RINGS 6000. 00 | 2400. 00 L

10 X 2 MM RUBBER. O RI 96100. 00 | 24500. 00 | 12100. DO 21500. 00| 4000. 00

TT ¥ Z MW RUBBER O RT EO0_ 00 EO0- 00

TZ MM FVC O RINGS 300-00 50000

T2 X 3 MW RUBBER ORI 10000 0000

72 X 3 W RUBBER O RIN 0 00 500_ 00

12 X 4 MM RUBBER. O RI 1000. 00

14 MM PVC O RINGS G000 00 2000. 00 3000, 00
14 X 2.5 MM RUBBER O 2500. 00 | 2000. 00 300. 00 200. 00

1000. 00 1000. 0D

0 MM RUBBER O
30 X 4 MM RUBBER O RI
5 X 2 MM RUEBER O RIN

6% 1.5 MM RUEBER O R 5000. 00
6 X 2 MM RUEBER O RIN G850 00| E000.00 1000. 00
6 X 25 MMRUEBER O R 4000. 00 ]

5 X 3.5 MM RUBEER © 1774. 00 ]
& % 2 MM RUBBER O RIN 33000. 00 | 10000. 00 J( 1000.00| 9000.00| 2000.00

{ ITMMRUBEER O RIN 7500 00 | ZZ000. 00 1 SO00. 00 | 11000 00 | 18000- 00 10000, 00

2 X MM RUEBER ORI FE00. 00 1000, 00 TG00 00 2000 10

[Total 262528 OO [ a2700. U0 [ 3557400 | 70300, 00 | 45450, 00 | Z2000_ 00 | #3000, 10 | 24000. 00 000 [ 0. 00
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Monthly Party Wise Sale

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate
B/H Ambaji Templs, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Month Wise Party Wise Sales

From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013
Mame Total Apr May Jun July Aug Sep Oct Mowv Dec Jan
ARHAN PUMPS TI352 95| 8402 00| 23016.00 | 72868.00| 403200 [ 14874 85| 3762 00 [ 12810. 00
CASH 3780.00 .50 ED2. 50
[CEV ASHIEH MOTOR REF kL] 36.0T
OHARA SUBMERSIELE PUM 10950 758, 50
CTNESACHANDRA VINCDRA BOTT_ 77 THT. 55 | g 22
FLOWELL POMP TROUSTRT TrT43. 00| deri o4 34I0.08 5355, 00
GAUTAM ENTERPRISE 3048. 80 396, 00
GOPALSONS AUTO INDUST 47250 47250
HARSH INDUSTRIES 672000 838320
INDIA ELECTRICAL 2 EN £2. 00
JAYDEEP SALES AGENCY 210.00
JIGISH TRADERS 6300. 0D
MAHAEIR EXPORT & IMPO 1453. 50 8168, 16 &57a1.0E| 2753.00
MAN ENTERPRISE 7228.85| 3081.05| 7243 05| 5003.7D| 20BBY.58 | 1186.50 | 15719.18
MEGHDDOT FUMPE 3763.20
MATIONAL INDUSTRIES 92E3.05 57. 0D
MESA PUMP 12553. 95 2620.00 ( 2808. 75| 1001070 37800 | 3281.25
PERFECT PUMP PARTS 115. 50
PRECISION ENGINEERING 38872 25 35308, 25 | 3B645. 25| 21131.25 | 53204, 58 | 21282, 50
FRIMA FOMFS PYT_CTC. LD
[FACHEEHRTARN REFERING 2700. 00
FUDRAESH TOUL G340
SEABAR NOUSTRIES PV g3 00
SABAR PUMPS PVT. LTD.
SAl TECHNOLOGIES 3570. 0D 4908. 75
[SHREE BHAWANI ENTERP 105. 00
TECHNO INDUSTRIES LTD
TEXPIN BEARINGS LTD.
TKT HIGH CAST PVT 1046 50
TOPLAND PUMPE PVT. LT 5775. 00 10290. OO
UKIYA ENTERPRISE 1035, 30
UMIYA PIPE & PUMP 1500. 45
UMNATI MECH PVT. LTD ATe. 00 1728.30 415,80 [ 3433.50
UNNATI PUMPS ENTERPRI 237030 3D62. 32
Tatal 51776714 | D84B6 54 | 3328165 | 65652, 72 | 7U748. 63 | S0BE4 83 85328498 0. 00 0.00 0. 00
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o Final Reports
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o Trial Balance (5124 A42d34)

DURU'S CREATION
c-24. o Floor. Shri Gi arna Mahavic
Market. Sarangpur. Ahmedabad - 350 002
TRAIL SALANCE

From : 01/04/2013 To : 31/03/201%

FIARE T SeaiT CREDIT SEoiT CTREDIT SESIT CREDIT
TOPENING STOCK | =1ass0_oo ©_00 ©. 00 .00 31210000 5. 00
[STOCK == O. 00 O T 00 =T=1o0._ 00 O- 00
TTPURCHASE ACCOUNT o0 ©. 60 S030800_ 00 2459, 50 S021331_00 0. 00
00 O.00) S030800. 00|  oa60. 00 | sosisai 00|  ©. 00 |
TSTOCK IM o0 OO0 TZI00_ 00 OO0 TZI00_ 00 OO0
SToCK TRr R 00 5_00 12200_00 .00 12200 00 ©_00
SALES ACCOUNTS 5. 00 T 00 TITTTE. 00 | 10221707, =5 T OO UZEZTIT. 2
[FPACKING & FORWARDING . 00 .00 ool 00 T 00 Sod. 00
SALES AT OO0 T. 00 =27E2Z_ 00 | TOTSES31. 00 T OO | CEIS1E7T. OO
SALES DISC T 00 T 00 OO TEIEZ. = TTOTET T. 00
INDIRECT EXPENSES ©_00 5. 00 18378 00 15832 00 ] 5. 00
TSURANC] T 00 .00 === 00 T oo TEx OO T. 00
CAL CHAND MIETWARNT 5. 00 5. 00 513 00 15532, 00 T 00 5. 00
[~MISC_ EXPENSES ©_00 T. OO 2IZIZ=2_ 00 Y3000, OO ==3IZEZ_ OO0 T. 00
[COMRTSTON AT T-_ 00 T 00 ITST._00 OO0 ITSE_00 O 00
NTEREST ArC 5. 00 5.0 35700. 00 5. 055 3=700_00 5. 00
FASAR EXFENSE 0. 00 o. OO 183500 OO0 1235 TO O. OO0
s 0. 00 0. 00 17202, 00 0. 00 7282 00 ©. 00
SR RENT O. 00 . OO - OO0 TITOOD. OO 172000 0T . OO
TO S 000 5_00 i353% 00 5. 00 i353%_00 (=]
TMISC_INCOME ©. 00 500 025 E3751_00 S3T7E0._ 75
[FASAR INCOME T. 00 T- 00 T 00 =508 00 T 00 SZ50%. 00
PUNCHASE DISCOUNT ©_00 500 T_00 S77. 00 G 00 S77_00
HCURD OFF T_00 T. 00 T =25 T oo T 25 T. OO
FIXED ASSETS 177125 00 D. 00 T. 00 0. 00 I77IZE. 00 0. 00
[T AT TE==C0. 00 T 0 T 00 T o0 TEEEC0. OO0 T. 00
FoSICE o525 00 T- 00 T 00 T o0 o525 00 T- G0
CINVESTMENTS 0. 00 5. 00 E7002. 00 5. 00 B7002_ 00 5. 00
T O. 00 O. OO0 S70wI. D0 OO0 oT0w. oo O. OO
[FsunoRY DESITORS | 03517500 O. 00 7. 00 To17551. 00 224110, 00 0. 00
EOIRATH SR PALACE | 0. 00 T. 00 S0T75. 00 SOSES. U0 —Z0SC0_ 00 T 00
ADUNK DRESS LAND | ©0=10. 00 (=2~} =) So4I0. 00| 0 00 O. 00
[ArSHADA ©_00 5. 00 3510000 T1000. 00 710000 0. 00 |
ARSHYA TOLLETTION OO0 . OO I0TIS 00 e 130, 00 TOUS_ ©TO 0. OO
EASTCA 5. 00 5. 50 === 00 5. 50 =Z=5%_ 00 5. 00
A0 T BOUTRSUE O_0O0 T 00 S0710_ 00 S3020. 00 T OO =3T0. 00
A AT FASHION 5. 00 5. 50 T7oS5. 00 5. 00 T7o55. 00 5. 00
U O_00 OO0 3007500 =E7S0. 00 1375 00 T_00
U FASSTION T_00 T. 00 F70I0. 00 S7S0. OO T o0 T. 00
ESToSH PN S 0. 00 T. 00 ZET0Z. 00 =E0=. 00 ©. 00 0. 00
EARRHA CAAENT OO0 T- OO0 =Z7E0. 00 =000, 00 TTED. OO T. OO
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2L 2ualelell GUlL 200l dY $12) AAY ALl HIS SAML 241 D,
AL U Bu2 sdls 5adl «llA Yoold, deu o5 Hdl HASL, FHL Al L 56 didlueil s
dldut Yl 5124 A2AY sled B A 55l 53 AR 6le OK oled Gur sdls 53 dell il “dal

HIZ Print oed Bul sdls sdl.

Printoie< Gu sdls $di «l3L yogoledl le Aol HNdL.

0 Trading Account (AUIR Wid)

AL AUl Guaptel ad eHald 3ed wdle - dawl, datMl A3ddl s dal el
uds Sedl & daul Wdle - dAWLL BGu didld AU dIReAl LS Adl HIZ 2L 2fulesil Guldl
SALHL 21d, B.

sl Ad Trial Balance 0. Qulé stsclml 21dl ddl uwild2dl Trading Account € lé

SLEALHL LAl

0 Profit Loss Account (gl - <52l Ulid)

ad eafHald dulHl $edl «gl dil «5Ald B dell AULS BAal HIZ 2L 20Ul Guldl SaAML
2L B, 2L ALE Buz2dl el ausia B 5 duidl Gu dal wal Sedl auL O,
dl Ad Trial Balance <. AUl sisami 2ud) ddl veldadl Profit Loss Account <iL 3vlé

SLSALHL AL,

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
Profit & Loss Account
From : 01/04/2012 To : 10/10/2012 Page No.: 1

Expesnes Debit |Income Credit
**QPENING STOCK 1193262. 00 |**SALES ACCOUNTS 871601. 03
OPENING STOCK 1193262. 00 |PACKING & FORWARDING CHARGES 157.79
**PURCHASE ACCOUNTS 661208. 50 |[SALES A/C 871443, 24
PURCHASE 661208. 50 [***Closing Stock ... 1865241. 00
**DIRECT EXPENSES 1.70

SALES DISC. 1.70

***GROSS PROFIT ...... 882369. 83

***Total ...... 993639. 97 |***Total ..... 993639. 97
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Balance Sheet (415 +2d%)

o i eafHuld sl - dsAUAAl S ANl olle 2L ALl BuLL dulHl ARLELDL, EALELDL,
(Mesdl, Baiail, 65 QAU dal sl U 35S ddlRedl LS *ddl HIZ 2L 2U2AdsAl BUALdL SALM
21 B, 42l 2 Aléd Final Report bl sedimi 2014 8. %2l ollog aell 2324ldul vldidldl
o5l Sedl ® d [add upt Holl 22 ©. d2il LS wol A2l B.

o %dl Ad Trial Balance <)l AM1E stedml ALl ddl uealdell Balance Sheet < AUle SLocML

2Lddl.
DURU'S CREATION
C-34, ground Floor, Shri Ghantakarna Mahavir
Market, Sarangpur, Ahmedabad - 380 002
PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT SUMMARY Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2013 To : 31/03/2014

Expesnes Debit |Income Credit
**QPENING STOCK 314190. 00 |**SALES ACCOUNTS 9282711. 25
*PURCHASE ACCOUNTS 8021331. 00
*STOCK IN 14400. 00
***Gross Profit .... 932790. 25
***Total ...... 9282711. 25 ***Total ..... 9282711. 25
**INDIRECT EXPENSES 664. 00 ***GROSS PROFIT ...... 932790. 25
*MISC. EXPENSES 293284. 00 **MISC. INCOME -33780.75
***Net Profit .... 672623. 00
***Total .... 966571. 00 |***Total .... 966571. 00

UTILITIES MENU

518 IE Aalld UNdL « 8ld dd wPUA AR 2L e <l Gulol s2clul 214 B, Ful Posting
el 5 uddell x4 Update balances, 2. Calculator a3 iualsil<il Gualal $dlul 2114 .
e Posting bidCZ(JZ?
0 ULALA&lML UddPll $dl HIe 21l Hel €l SUALL 2A1d B.%1 518 duld Ad, A3l 5 vldl2ll Hi
UddPll ollolR 2l &l dl 2L He Al d 590 AS1A.
o Settings
0 Company Details
o &l sudl <l [adid ®aal HL 211 B,
o sudl <l [adld ol cledld dl dell HIZ 0L 20l dludl aAs1A.
0 Bill Settings

o [0, sa?, As [Ue [adR <l Al %L %ld oleddl & dL d«dl 12 w8 &l
(aoldal %d ailwld diurd
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